
                                                    

 

 

 

 

 
INTENTIONS TO AWARD: 21/28 AUGUST 2020: COMMUNICATIONS 

 
PUBLIC WORKS : KING CETSHWAYO DISTRICT OFFICE 

 

Tender 
Number 

Tender Description Name(s) of 
Supplier 

Tender 
amount 

B-BEEE Status 
Points 

Total 
Points 

Period  

KCD19/2067: 
071557 

Department of AGRICULTURE 
AND RURAL DEVELOPMENT: King 
Cetshwayo District: Ensingweni 
Training Centre: Replacement of 
damaged and vandalised fence 
and gate. 

 
SANELEBATHEMBU 
CONSTRUCTION CC 

 
R813 630.00 

 
20 

 
100 

 
05 
Months 

 


