## INTENTIONS TO AWARD: 21/28 AUGUST 2020: COMMUNICATIONS

## **PUBLIC WORKS: KING CETSHWAYO DISTRICT OFFICE**

Tender	Tender Description	Name(s) of	Tender	B-BEEE Status	Total	Period
Number		Supplier	amount	Points	Points	
KCD19/2067:	Department of AGRICULTURE					
071557	AND RURAL DEVELOPMENT: King	SANELEBATHEMBU	R813 630.00	20	100	05
	Cetshwayo District: Ensingweni	CONSTRUCTION CC				Months
	Training Centre: Replacement of					
	damaged and vandalised fence					
	and gate.					